HIGH – PERFORMANCE
BAR LIGHTS
Direct, universal illumination of most surfaces.
Allows the use of Dark and Bright Field light
sources depending on the distance and angle
towards the scanned object.
COMPACT DESIGN
HOMOGENOUS LIGHT FIELD

LL-490R-II
LL-490G-II
LL-490B-II
LL-490UV-II
LL-735W-II
LL-735IR-II
LL-735R-II
LL-735G-II
LL-735B-II
LL-735UV-II
LL-980W-II
LL-980IR-II
LL-980R-II
LL-980G-II
LL-980B-II
LL-980UV-II 980 mm 400|385|365 nm 120°
A
B
C
Model A length
(mm)
B width (mm) C height
(mm)
Active lighting
area
Weight
LL-245… 285 46 50 245 mm 814 g
LL-490… 530 46 50 490 mm 1424 g
LL-735… 775 46 50 735 mm 2243 g
LL-980… 1020 46 50 980 mm 2860 g
DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHT
Model
Voltage Span
Nominal Voltage